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CUSTOM BUILT BUNGALOW
$59,900. 4 bdrms. lg. eat-in kit., full
pasement with wet bar. Wrap around
deck. Lot 100 x 104 Ft. Marjorie Contois.
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MODERN BUNGALOW BY RIVER
$42,900. In rainbow country! Nearly 2
acre lot backing on Coldwater river.
Alum. siding, 3 b.r., airtight stove, clean,
neat. Larry Gedge.
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ACROSS FROM WATERFRONT.

$36,900. 3 bdrms., Ig. lot, steps from sandy
beach. Summer & winter recreation.
Insolated for year rd living. Marjorie
Contois.

B S sy

BRICK BUNGALOW $39,900.
Three bdrms. Lge. lot terrific year round
permanent home near the beach in the
attractive vacation area. See it now. Jack

WATERFRONT BEAUTY $54,900.

2 Furnished cottages on a well treed

spacious lot. 3 bdrms. and 4 bdrms.
Excellent vacation rentals. Jack Scott.

$37.500. PRICED TO SELL
Brick & alum 3 bdrm home in well kept
rural area. Abuts community playground.
> mile to RCA. Mary Thomp-
sS0n.
POST OFFICE & VARIETY STORE
$49,000. Hwy 27, only store in village of
Wyebridge, great future potential and rm
for expansion. Marjorie Contois.
TRY YOUR OFFER
on this 3 bdrm. home on large wooded lot
near the bay, elect. heat, garage. Asking
onlvy $43,900. Clarence Lee _
348,500 11 PER CENT FINANCING!
Excellent investment. Brick duplex.
Treed lot. 5 minutes to shopping. Rent of
up stairs carries mortgage which runs to
84! New listing! Larry Gedge.

RETIREE SPECIAL

Modern 3 b.r. home on 10 acre bush lot
near the beach. Asking $61,900. and owner
will view all offers. Clarence Lee
PRIVATE COUNTRY LOT

$19.900. 5 acres of mixed mature trees.
Located on well serviced road with 208’
frontage. Close to Midland. Becky
Marchildon.

10 PER CENT MORTGAGE, 5 YEARS
Immediate possession! View of Bay, brick

2 storey 2,000 sq. ft. home, finished bsmt. 2
baths, garage. $58,500. Becky Marchildon.
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NEW SUBDIVISION-A
$59.900. 4 bdrms.
family rm., brick fireplace, quality
broadloom throughout. 4 Level sidesplit.
Mariorie Contois.

pri—— s ke : S
T s e O A 5
4 r g

e

R

e

Pyl e Mmaa

Eat.in kit. Finished

LR, ey

R

3
& 5 = "
.
! .

e,

WATERFRONT BEAUTY $134,900.

A 7 rm. solid brick home, dble. garage,
boathouse. Price includes Ige lot across
therd. 1.6 acres. Real value. Jack Scott.
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1,600 FT. OF LIVING AREA

Plus full basement on large wooded lot
near the bay. l|llness forces sale. Asking
$53.900. Need offers now. Clarence Lee.
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SPECTACULAR VIEW - $89,500.

Rustic waterfront, completely serviced,
modern delightful pine decor, 2 fireplaces.
Built-in equipment.
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BEACHFRONT BEAUTY $49,900.

A fully furnished 3 bdrm. cottage with an
open fireplace on a pleasant roomy treed
All conveniences. Jack Scott.

lot.
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SIXTH ST. BUNGALOW
$44,500. 3 bdrms., lovely view from liv.

rm. overlooking Geo. Bay. Close to

schools and shopping. 7 yrs. old. Marjorie
Contois.

102 PER CENT FINANCING

$45,500. 3 bdrms., finished rec. rm. with
woodstove. Ig. lot, steps to Geor. Bay
water access, close to Midland. Marjorie
Contois.

CHOICE WATERFRONT AREA

$79.000. 4 bdrms., rec. rm., fireplace,
heated sun rm. Ig deck overlooking
Georaian Bay. Boathouse. Great location.
Mariorie Contois.

1975 NORTHLANDER MOBILE

$16.900. Like new, 65x 112 ft. Immaculate,
includes frig. stove, washer & dryer, living
rm. suite, 23 Northland Dr., Smith’s Camp,
Mariorie Contois.

OVERLOOKING LITTLE LAKE
This lot onCornellDrive is very reasonably
priced at $ 14,900. Call today. Clarence

Lee

TROUT LANE-CLOSE TOBEACH
$39.000. 3 bdrms., eat-in kit. Fully

broadloomed & cushion carpeting. Full
basement, great location. Only one yr. old
Mariorie Contois.

The name friends
recommend

Becky Marchildon.
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NICELY FINISHED BUNGALO

$30,900 on large lot backing on maple bush.
3b.r. with large nicely decorated |l.r. Dble
paved drive with garage. All alum. siding.

Larry Gedge.
#5

'$390.000. TH

14 rooms, dining cocktail & lower lnungel

seat 275. 2 bedrm. apt. located in central
Huronia Hospitality area. Jack Scott.

CUSTOM BUILT HOME

$59.000. Quality broadloom throughout,
solarian floor in kit., 2 baths, dishwasher.
Fieldstone fireplace. Marjorie Contois.
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MINOR FINISHING-BUNGALOW
$26,900. 3 bdrms., lg. eat-in kit. liv., with
fireplace. Ig. lot 89° x 113 ft. Close to

Georaian Bay. Marjorie Contois.
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BEAUTIFUL FINISHED HOME
$47,900. 3 bdrms., lge. modern kit., lge. liv.
rm..
throuahout, 2 baths, great backyard.
Mariorie Conftois.

LOTS & LOTS & LOTS

$4,000. Honey H arbour location, Vancant
island.

Cottaae lots as low as $3,900. Tay Twp.
area. Becky Marchildon.

MAKE US AN OFFER

Eight fully furnished rental cottages,
Balm Beach, Ontario. Close to the beach.
Jack Scott.
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CLEAN, NEAT. GOOD LOCATION

$24,900. 2 min. to Geo. Bay. 12 storey on
corner lot. 3 br, 4 pce bath. Nicely
decorated living rm. Ask To See and try an

offer. Larry Gedge.
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T AND HOME
$165.000. buys 5 acres residential property
inside Midland to town limits. Large brick
home in excellent condition. Clarence Lee.

are needed to handle volume at this money
maker. Price $165,000. includes conv.
store and big living quarters. Clarence
Lee.
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REY HOME

4 YR. OLD TWO STO
$44,900. Full basement, 102 per cent
mortaage. 2 baths, new subdivision in
Port McNicoll. Marjorie Contois.

BUNGALOW 10 PER CENT FINANCING
$53.900. 3 bdrms., eat-in kit. Fourth bd.

broadloom & cushion carpeting rm. in fully divided basement, rec. rm.,

laundry rm., wood stove. Marjorie Con-

tois.

WATERFRONT $59,900.

100 on Georgian Bay with modern well
maintained cottage, fully serviced. Stone
fireplace, private treed lot. Becky Mar-
childon.

TWO STOREY BRICK DUPLEX
$37.900. A 2 bdrm. apt. & 1 bdrm. apt.

recently decorated. Refrigerator in-
cluded. Jack Scott.
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Sales staff
Nancy Trowell 636-7957 Larry Gedge 526-2388
Dave Bridgeman 549-3693 Joyce Bingley 361-2696
Howard Heacock 322-1753 Marijorie Confois 534-3634
Bob Sweezie 526-3985 Carl Davis 322-2962
Paul Sauve 549-8174 Laurie Gendron 756-2475
Mary Thompson 533-3246 Clarence Lee 361-2599
Gord Touet 322-2245 Becky Marchildon 526-3980
Paul Vollick 756-2731 Barbara Giles 538-1028
Frank Wristen 534-3998 Elmer Strongitharm 686-7960
Jack Scoftt 361-2409 Gary Pike 549-7696
Harry Hunt 322-1998 Bonnie O’Rourke 526-8413
Vince Evenden 526-4032 Nancy Cardwell 526-9791
Patti Torrance 526-7983 Don Tannahill 534-3106

A.E. LePage Highway Mall
Highway 27 Midland 526'4271

Elmvale

322-1381

Coldwater

835-3343




